
 

Statewide Healthcare Innovation Plan (SHIP) is supported by Funding Opportunity Number CMS-1G1-14-001 from the U.S. Department of Health and Human 
Services, Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services. 

IDAHO COMMUNITY HEALTH EMS (CHEMS) 
CHEMS Workgroup Meeting 

 
AGENDA 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 
10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. MST 

In person: IDHW Offices – 9th Floor Conference Room #A 
450 W State Street, Boise ID, 83702 

Call in: 1-877-820-7831   Participant Code: 773079 
 
 

 
10:00 – 10:05 

 
10:05 – 10:10 

 
 

10:10-10:20 
  
 
  

10:20-10:30 
 
     
         
      10:30-10:35 
 

 
 

10:35-10:40 
 

 
 
        
 
 

10:40-10:45 
 

 
 

        10:45-11:00 
 
 
         
          

 
Introductions 
 
Review and Approve Minutes  
Wayne Denny 
 
Learning Collaborative 
-Ideas, Topics, and Feedback 
Mary Sheridan 
 
Project Charter 
-Revisions and Approval 
Marta Tanikuni and Mary Sheridan 
 
Data Collection and Reporting/Webinar 
-Update 
Marta Tanikuni 
 
Education 
-CWI BLS/ILS Update 
Bruce Cheeseman and Mary Sheridan 
 
-ISU CP Certificate Program 
Bruce Cheeseman 
 
Training and Outreach 
-Update 
Mark Babson 
 
Next Steps/Updates 
 
 
Adjourn 
 


